Fire Detection System by Avenger, Las Vegas, Nevada 89141 U.S.A. I Phone: 1-702-513-4654
info@avengersystems.com I www.avengersystems.com
VERSION 3.01 - 2017/09
Weather-proof
Devices
AS4029-10 24V Low Profile Evacuation Horn
AS4006-10 24V Low Profile Evacuation Outdoor Strobe
AS4007-10 24V Low Profile Evacuation Outdoor Horn/Strobe

info@avengersystems.com I www.avengersystems.com
VERSION 3.01 - 2017/09
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
Reverberant
dBA @ 10ft.
Per UL 4641
In Anechoic
Room dBA
@ 10ft
AS4029-10 24V Low Profile Evacuation Horn - Red Faceplate 70-82 100
AS4006-10 24V Low Profile Evacuation Outdoor Strobe - Wall
Mount, Red Faceplate N/A N/A
AS4007-10 24V Low Profile Evacuation Outdoor Horn/ Strobe -
Wall Mount, Red Faceplate 70-82 100
AS4008-10 Outdoor Enclosure N/A N/A
Outdoor Product Strobe Current Ratings
Candela 75cd
24 VDC 112mA
UL Max1 180mA